A La Carte Brunch

Catering Menu

STARTERS

HALF
Assorted Fruit Tray $45.00
Vegetable Tray $45.00
House Salad $45.00
Ceasar Salad $40.00
Hors d'oeuvres $65.00
Breakfast Eggrolls $80.00
Veggie Eggrolls $75.00
Chocolate Chip Muffins $50.00
Banana Nut Muffins $50.00
Granola Bites $50.00
Spinach & Artichoke Dip $50.00
Seafood Dip $75.00

Assorted Bagels/Cream Cheese  ¢50.00
Assorted Juices (4) $45.00
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Lemonade

FULL
$85.00

$85.00
$85.00
$75.00
$125.00
$155.00
$145.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$145.00
$90.00

$85.00

ENTREES & SPECIALTIES

Fried Chicken Wings
Fried Chicken Tenders
Fried Catfish Fillets
Fried Salmon

Glazed Lamb Chops
Glazed Chicken

Glazed Salmon
Shrimp & Grits

Waffles

Pancakes

French Toast

Sausage (Pork OR Turkey)
Bacon (Pork OR Turkey)
Lobster Tails

SIDES

Baked Mac & Cheese
Lobster Mac & Cheese
Breakfast Potatoes
Scrambled Eggs

Fried Eggs

Grits

Oatmeal

Rice

Buttermilk Biscuits
Honey Butter Biscuits
Cinnamon Rolls
Croissants

Peach OR Strawberry Sauce

HALF
$75-00

$75.00
$100.00
$130.00
$210.00
$85.00
$125.00
$135.00
$65.00
$65.00
$70.00
$70.00
$75.00
MARKET

HALF

$55.00
$80.00
$55.00
$65.00
$65.00
$55.00
$55.00
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$60.00

$40.00

FULL
$145.00

$145.00
$190.00
$255.00
$415.00
$165.00
$245.00

$265.00
$125.00
$125.00
$135.00
$135.00
$145.00
PRICE

FULL
$105.00
$150.00
$105.00
$125.00
$125.00
$105.00
$105.00
$85.00
$105.00
$105.00
$125.00
$115.00

$75.00



