A La Carte Brunch Catering Menu



STARTERS

	HALF	FULL
Assorted Fruit Tray	\$45.00	\$85.00
Vegetable Tray	\$45.00	\$85.00
House Salad	\$45.00	\$85.00
Ceasar Salad	\$40.00	\$75.00
Hors d'oeuvres	\$65.00	\$125.00
Breakfast Eggrolls	\$80.00	\$155.00
Veggie Eggrolls	\$75.00	\$145.00
Chocolate Chip Muffins	\$50.00	\$90.00
Banana Nut Muffins	\$50.00	\$90.00
Granola Bites	\$50.00	\$90.00
Spinach & Artichoke Dip	\$50.00	\$90.00
Seafood Dip	\$75.00	\$145.00
Assorted Bagels/Cream Cheese	\$50.00	\$90.00
Assorted Juices (4)	\$45.00	\$85.00

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Lemonade

DELIVERY & SET UP

Delivery	\$35.00
Round Trip Delivery	\$65.00
Set Up	\$25.00
Cleaning Fee	\$60.00
Server's Fee (per hour, per server)	\$25.00
Plates, Cups, Napkins & Utensils	\$40.00
Airpot Coffee Dispenser Rental	\$10.00
Chafing Dish Rental	\$5.00
Chafing Fuel Can	\$3.00
SERVING SIZE	

HALF PAN FEEDS 15-20 PEOPLE FULL PAN FEEDS 40-45 PEOPLE

ENTREES & SPECIALTIES

	HALF	FULL
Fried Chicken Wings	\$75.00	\$145.00
Fried Chicken Tenders	\$75.00	\$145.00
Fried Catfish Fillets	\$100.00	\$190.00
Fried Salmon	\$130.00	\$255.00
Glazed Lamb Chops	\$210.00	\$415.00
Glazed Chicken	\$85.00	\$165.00
Glazed Salmon	\$125.00	\$245.00
Shrimp & Grits	\$135.00	\$265.00
Waffles	\$65.00	\$125.00
Pancakes	\$65.00	\$125.00
French Toast	\$70.00	\$135.00
Sausage (Pork OR Turkey)	\$70.00	\$135.00
Bacon (Pork OR Turkey)	\$75.00	\$145.00
Lobster Tails	MARKET	PRICE

SIDES

	HALF	FULL
Baked Mac & Cheese	\$55.00	\$105.00
Lobster Mac & Cheese	\$80.00	\$150.00
Breakfast Potatoes	\$55.00	\$105.00
Scrambled Eggs	\$65.00	\$125.00
Fried Eggs	\$65.00	\$125.00
Grits	\$55.00	\$105.00
Oatmeal	\$55.00	\$105.00
Rice	\$45.00	\$85.00
Buttermilk Biscuits	\$55.00	\$105.00
Honey Butter Biscuits	\$55.00	\$105.00
Cinnamon Rolls	\$65.00	\$125.00
Croissants	\$60.00	\$115.00
Peach OR Strawberry Sauce	\$40.00	\$75.00